Affordable Housing Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda
Tuesday November 21, 2023, 12:00 PM
Parkdale Room, 2" Floor, City Hall
199 Queen Street, Charlottetown, PE

Order of Business:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

7)

8)

Call to Order

Declarations of Conflict of Interest

Approval of Agenda

Adoption of Minutes

Business arising from minutes

Discussions:

Tenants to be added to committee vs homeowners.
Next meeting date

Onboarding session

Introduction of New Business

Adjournment of Meeting



